
EG PRO 730 ECOVISTA HUMID
EUROGRASS PRO LANDSCAPING

A resilient grass mixture designed for heavily used areas with variable moisture levels

RSM 7.3

Profile

For traffic routes and extensively used and/or maintained areas in public and private green spaces in locations with a risk of waterlogging. This grass
mixture is particularly resistant to changing moisture conditions and forms a dense, stable sward. Thanks to its deep-rooting and adaptable species, it
contributes to soil stabilization and ecological enhancement.

Developed for traffic routes and extensively used areas

Ideal for locations with risk of waterlogging

Highly resistant to fluctuating moisture conditions

Forms a dense and stable sward

Contains deep-rooting and adaptable grass species

Contributes to soil stabilization

Supports ecological enhancement and sustainability

Durable under regular use and challenging site conditions

01.04.2026, 03:46 Uhr



All information, recommendations and representations contained herein are made to the best of our knowledge and belief, but without guarantee of completeness or
accuracy. We cannot guarantee that the properties described are repeatable. All information is provided as an aid to decision-making. Deutsche Saatveredelung AG will
not be held liable for any damage or claims for damages resulting from the use of the variety specified in this description. Mixtures may vary if individual varieties are
not available. Status 02/2026. Subject to change without prior notice. 

Components

30%
Festuca arundinacea
Manitou

15%
Festa rubra commutata
Antoinette

15%
Festuca rubra trichophylla
Triplex

15% Lolium perenne
Tacita

12%
Poa pratensis
Markus

10%
Deschampsia caespitosa
Desanto

3% Annual bluegrass
Anna
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http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/5115
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/5147
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/23535
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/2132
http://www.dsv-saaten.de/sorte/5117

